Uy®,

oar ¥,

STIUTe® SIREAT BT BT

arivr & faurr, srf gdsa, ikt (@egR)
w5878, /dxt e, 2.5.0.6- 202

SrIUTers IRRTaT
I SR fammr

IS ¥ MMGSY (NDB Brics) AT ae
AferITET B Wi i | =) X IR

Scanne d with CamScanner



Rural Works Department
MMGSY NDB Brics Allotment Requisition Fromat

(

Divisional .}nn&..ﬂﬁduaann..

/

R.W.D.(W) Div, Piro

L @\%E

Executive E
Rural Workg

4

2x\0

ngineer
Uaﬂ.... rtment

Watks Div ision- Piro
¥ .\q/ae

Administrative Curent
A 1ent tal
Name of Sanction presiiet Allotment L Value of Demand
SL. : Expenditure .|, n 7o curment | L Remarks
No.| Year | NameofRoad | Contractor Received as per MIS (in Lacs) (in Lacs)
: . : ; in
(In English) Length | Amount | Main Maintenance | (nLacs) (in Lacs) (11-9)
(in Km) | (in Lacs) Work
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2020-21 L037 to Vinod 1.010 81.27000| 69.04646 5.36020 0.00000 0.00000 31.01385 31.01385 Work In
Chandar Garh Singh Progress
1 :
; . - 31.01385 | 31.01385 \ \
v fosar i & R —
A.qﬂﬂmﬂa&ﬁﬂmﬁamﬁmﬁ&&%ﬂ%ﬁ. 8 forwa sig e%ﬂﬁ&&ﬁﬁﬂ%i
2|

Scanned with CamScanner



(See G FORM GFR 19-A
l*‘ OV(‘:I‘.nmcnt of India’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
orm of utilisation Certification up to month of UPTO 25.06.2019

e 1

MMGSY NDB Brics
T R.W.D. Works Division-Piro (Bhojpur)
Bl ame of Sanction No & Date with | Amount Particulars
NO. | Scheme Amount Received
. (In Rs. Lacs) (In Rs. Lacs)
1. | Construction | Sccretary cum 27378006.00 | Certified  that  out of Rs
of Rural Empowered officer 27378006.00 Lacs of grant in aid
Road under | BR.R.D.A received during the Year 2018-
MM.G.S.Y | Letter No- 50 19in favour of Executive Engineer
NDB Brics | Date- 30.03.19 RWD Bihar R.W.D. Piro A sum
of Rs 11193931.00 Lacs has been
utilized for the  purposeof
M.M.G.S.Y NDB Brics Schemes
as given in the margin for which it
was sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs 16184075.00 Lacs
remaining unutilized at the end of
the period under.
Total 27378006.00

2 Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aidwas
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the
following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it
was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

& Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
1L Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending
Engineer.

III.  Construction material have been tested.

IV. Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the
Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer.

V.  All other codal formalities have been observed.

* 3. Physical progress achieved:
"f\.’
A
| Ry

i.Construction of Road Works.
ii.Construction of CD Works.

l};.i Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
— g@,” Works Div. Piro (Bhojpur)
iz Polbg |1

%

Scanned with CamScanner




BUTAS ARRTAT BT Prafary
ATV SR farT, sRf gyee, dR} (
35..9.871 /9 e, 25 04 o-?(

iy®,
SRS frgar
I SRF fmmr
mmtﬂﬁ,qﬁ'ﬁ
qaT H,
AN T PRIUTT® ygTiRe
—E 9fyg, grer

ITT Bt R, fawr, e | |
W - o - MMGSY (NDB Brics), drsmmrta arae spder # HATH AT AT =Y ¥
T H |
AR,

ST AT ¥ qrgey # @51 § o - MMGSY (NDB Brics) Fremyeaiy e

T & §32% Vinod Singh WW%&%@W%W i

Scanned with CamScanner



ll léﬁ‘

.w,: 57 ;m.: I.u\

u.‘.":m

A _.,“m-»m\@é\‘iq s i ,;},,s i ﬁ«?. AN
H7/4) aits” (6 / 2
" AH 861203
. s ; W
i; 15 ﬁmwﬁm
%
] h AGREEMENT FORM o -qo-138!33'34
. Agreemént No :- 23 /SBD /MMGSY(NDB BRICS) -2020-21

=

v

Tlus Agreement xﬁaade the 01 ™day o bwni 2021 between The Executive |
Engincer,Rural Wprks Department, Works Division Piro (Bho]pur) and S
Sri Vinod Singh, At-Mahajan Toli-1, Ara, Dist-Bhojpur. 3
Whereas thél Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road

¥rom 1. Pritampns To Bhaluana, 2. Tar Faraura PMGSY Path To Mathiya Tola, 3. ’
L037 To Chandalpgarh, 4. L037 fo Darna Tola And 5. 5022 To Dhebi Tola (MMGSY
NDB BRICS) l"icknge No-MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-230-Piro, Tender 1d-95440 and
maintenance for five years under MMGSY NDB BRICS for 2020-21 and the Employer has
accepted the Bid bEv Contractor for the exccution and completion of such works and the
remedying of any Hefects therein at a cost Rupees 4,43,08,282.00 (Rupees Four Crore
Forty Three Lac:glght Thousand Two Hundred Eighty 'lwo Only.)

’ Amount Of Estimated Cost - Rs. 4,97,95,776.17
Amount of Agreefpent Rs e Rs. 4,43,08,282.00

] Construction Va!uﬂe - Rs. _LLL€ o 3’_5__5‘_3. e ; |

) Maintenance Amouni:- Rs, 38¢7719.07, .

; Daté of Written oiller to Commence i _0l-02¥ 2_02 oo : |

| Time of Completion . ‘2.0 2022 “

) Approved Rate of '-jhich Payment .- Below 11.02 % From Schedule

rate will be made.

) . .
) ' H/
) \jjlwo \hb\ Executive En&l eer
; ) Rural Works Depa nmam
g—— by ’b" ir?' WDmsron Pirc ,_.,”o’V
) 4

Scanned with CamScanner



